Midland Mountain Bike Challenge

2-Day Mini Stage Race
August 11-12 2018

Harbison State Forest - Columbia, S.C.
Poinsett State Park - Wedgefield, S.C.

Place Name
1 Elizabeth Lee
2  Connie Ferrell
3  Stacey Vaughan

Place Name
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Patrick Smith
John Clausen

Rob Rogers
Derek Bennett
Michael Flynn
Chad Brock

Jake King
Michael Solomon
Mike Guthinger
Joe Guthinger
Gabriel Mangold
Tommy Kolodziejski
Sandy Burnes
Robert Myrick

Sponsor
706 Project

Team Massage Envy
Beach Bike Shop

Final Overall Results

Final Female Overall

Bib #
6091
6090
6092

Day 1
2:10:29.74

2:11:50.51
2:38:51.53

Final Male Overall

Sponsor Bib #
Santa Cruz/Maxxis/Smith/NOBL/DVO Roebuck 6094
6093
Massage Envy Cycling 6084
Stickboy Racing 6082
6088
6098
Busted Knuckles Outdoor Adventures 6079
The 843 Project 6076
6089
E3 Endurance Greensboro NC 6081
6080
Vision 6083

Team SANDROID
Ken's Bike Shop

Day 1
1:32:41.37

1:49:37.10
1:49:37.02
2:14:06.53
2:14:41.00
2:17:20.65
2:31:54.60
2:44:44.60
2:51:04.43
3:25:35.95
2:24:14.76
DNF
DNS
DNS

1:45:24.98
1:54:38.41
2:01:59.61

Day 2
1:22:52.50

1:30:04.62
1:32:14.81
1:54:44.14
2:02:00.17
2:01:32.28
1:57:17.24
2:31:10.52
2:29:30.38
2:29:29.18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Total Time
3:55:54.72
4:06:28.92
4:40:51.14

Total Time
2:55:33.87
3:19:41.72
3:21:51.83
4:08:50.67
4:16:41.17
4:18:52.93
4:29:11.84
5:15:55.12
5:20:34.81
5:55:05.13
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS



